
CRAFT LEMONADES (0,5l)
Orange-lemon (sugarfree is also available)                                                 1 290 Ft
Mango-mint (mango puree based)                                       1 490 Ft
Elderflower-grape	 1	490	Ft
Cucumber-lime (sugarfree is also available) 1 490 Ft
Strawberry-yuzu (low	carb)						 	 	 								                     1 490 Ft

CRAFT ICED TEAS (0,4l)                            
Hibiscus iced tea (sugarfree is also available)                                               1 140 Ft
Blueberry	black	iced	tea 1 390 Ft
Mint-rose green iced tea (sugarfree is also available)                                 1 390 Ft

CRAFT WARM TEAS (0,4l)           
Hibiscus craft tea (sugarfree is also available) 1 140 Ft
Blueberry	black	craft	tea	 1 390 Ft
Mint-rose green craft tea (sugarfree is also available)                    1 390 Ft 

ONO MOCKTAILS (0%	alk) 
Hawaiian	Sprizter	 1	590	Ft
(mango	puree,	vanilla	syrup,	coconut	milk,	lemon	juice,	cardamon	bitters,	soda)

Matcha Margarita   1 590 Ft
(matcha,	agave	syrup,	lemon-lime,	orange	juice,	tonic)

Green Coconut 1 650 Ft
(mint,	lime,	green	tea,	coconut	water,	green	apple	puree,	lemon-lime,	soda)

Watermelon Rose Cooler   1 590 Ft
(watermelon	syrup,	green	tea,	lemon-lime,	rose	water,	rhubarb	bitters)

Spring refesher  1 140 Ft
(celery	stem,	cucumber	peel,	rose	water,	lemon-lime,	soda)

APOLLO & ZEUS 1 650 Ft
(passionfruit	juice,	orange	juice,	pineapple	juice,	lemon-lime,	almond	syrup,	grapefruit	bitters)

RICK IS RIGHT!   1 650 Ft
(passionfruit	juice,	orange	juice,	mango	puree,	cordial,	cardamom	bitters,	fresh	ginger)

Summer Boost  1 490 Ft
(pineapple	juice,	green	apple	puree,	fresh	ginger,	lemon-lime)

Passion Grape    1 590 Ft
(grapes,	passionfruit	juice,	vanilla	syrup,	lemon-lime,	orange	bitters,	tonic	top)



TIKI COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

2 750 Ft

2 650 Ft

2 950 Ft

2 950 Ft

2 950 Ft

3 150 Ft

2 650 Ft

2 650 Ft

3 200 Ft

1 650 Ft

1 650 Ft

1 490 Ft

1 590 Ft

BLACKBEARD’S GHOST
Havana	3	rum,	Plantation	Dark	Rum,	Apricot	Liqueur,	falernum,	orange	
juice,	cordial,		Angostura	drops	+	dried	orange	&	hibiscus 

JUNGLE BIRD
Plantation	Dark	Rum,	Campari,	pineapple	juice,	cordial,	passionfruit	
juice,	symple	syrup	+	popping	candy 

FOG CUTTER
Havana	3	rum,	Apricot	liqueur,	Bombay	gin,	Maraschino	liqueur,	
orange	juice,	orgreat	syrup,	cordial	+	dried	pineapple	&	cherry

PAINKILLER
Plantation	Dark	Rum,	Sailor	Jerry	Spiced	Rum,	pineapple	juice,	
orange	juice,	coconut	syrup	+	nutmeg	&	dried	hibiscus 

HIPPOPOTOMAI-TAI
Plantation	Dark	Rum,	Havana	3	rum,	triple	sec,	orgreat	syrup,	cordial,	
coconut	cream,	passionfruit	juice	+	dried	pineapple	&	cherry 

TROPICAL SNOWSTORM
Plantation	Dark	Rum,	Sailor	Jerry	Spiced	Rum,	coconut	cream,	
falernum-,	cinnamon	&	orgeat	syrup,	cordial	+	nutmeg	&	dried	hibiscus 

MUNDO PERIDO
Plantationd	Dark	Rum,	Apricot	Liqueur,	cinnamon	syrup,	cordial,	
passion	juice,	Angostura	drops	+	cherry	&	mint 

IRON RANGER
Jack	Daniel’s,	falernum,	pineapple	juice,	cordial,	
Angostura	drops	+	dried	pineapple	&	cherry 

SINGAPORE SLING
Bombay	gin,	Maraschino	Liqueur,	triple	sec,	pineapple	juice,	cordial,	
grenadine,		Angostura	drops	+	dried	pineapple	&	cherry 

APOLLO & ZEUS
Passionfruit	juice,	orange	juice,	pineapple	juice,	cordial,	orgeat	syrup,	
grapefruit	bitter	drops	+	dried	grapefruit	&	hibiscus 

RICK IS RIGHT!
Passionfruit	juice,	orange	juice,	mango	puree,	cordial,	
cardamom	bitter	drops,	fresh	ginger	slices	+	dried	oranfe	&	fresh	mint 

SUMMER BOOST
pineapple	juice,	green	apple	puree,	fresh	ginger,	lemon-lime

PASSION GRAPE
grapes,	passionfruit	juice,	vanilla	syrup,	lemon-lime,	
orange bitters, tonic top 
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We	charge	an	13%	service	fee	for	the	total	amount	of	your	order.
Our	prices	are	in	HUF	and	include	VAT.



ONO BAR SPRITZERS 
Aperol	Spritz	Twist	 2	490	Ft
(6cl Aperol, grapefruit bitter, prosecco, soda, grapefruit)  

Maraschino	Spritz	 2	490	Ft
(4cl	Luxardo	Maraschino,	lychee	puree,	orange	bitter,	prosecco,	soda)

Hugo 2 990 Ft
(4cl	Fiorente	elderflower	liqueur,	lime,	mint,	prosecco,	soda) 

ONO BAR GIN-TONIC SELECTION
Pink	Grapefruit	Gin	&	Tonic	 2	890	Ft
(4cl	Bombay	Saphire,	Kinley	Tonic,	graperfruit	syrup,	lime)	

Lavender	Gin	&	Tonic	 2	890	Ft
(4cl	Bombay	Saphire,	Kinley	Tonic,	lavender	syrup)  

Roku	Ginger	Tonic	 3	090	Ft
(4cl	Roku	Japanes	Craft	Gin,	&T	Indian	Tonic	light,	fresh	ginger	and	orange	slices)  

Bombay	Mint	Tonic	 2	490	Ft
(4cl	Bombay	Saphire,	Kinley	Tonic,	menta/mint,	lime)  

ONO BAR COCKTAILS  

Original	Mojito		 2 690 Ft
(5cl	Angostura	5yrs,	mint,	lime,	simple	syrup,	soda) 

French Negroni                   2 990 Ft
(3cl	Bombay	Saphire,	3cl	Campari,	3cl	Lillet	Rouge)  

Classic	Gin	Fizz	 2 290 Ft
(4cl	Bombay	Saphire,	lemon,	simple	syrup,	soda)	

Tubi Rose   3 590 Ft
(4cl	Tubi,	rose	water,	Lychee	puree,	cordial,	green	tea,	hibiscus)		   

WINES                     0.1l												0.75l
Skrabski	Irsai	Olivér	 600	Ft						4	200	Ft
Béla	És	Bandi	Olaszrizling	 													600	Ft						4	200	Ft
Skizo	Rozé	 																																																																	500	Ft						3	500	Ft

SPARKLING WINES                       0.1l													0.75l
Frizzante	 									 	 	 																				930	Ft						5 900 Ft
Zardetto	Prosecco	Porta	Monticano	Extra	Dry	-	DOC																	9	500	Ft



DRAUGHT BEERS	 															0.4l

ONO lager 990 Ft
Soproni IPA 990 Ft

BOTTLED BEERS 
Corona	(0.33l)	 1	530	Ft
Edelweiss	Edelweiss	wheat	beer	(0.5l)		 1	390	Ft
First Craft Mango IPA (0,33l) 1 690 Ft
First	Craft	Blueberry	Ale	(0,33l)		 1	690	Ft
Heineken	/	Heineken	0%	(0.33l)	 1	070	Ft

SOFT DRINKS              
Cocos	100%	kókuszvíz	(0,33l) 1 490 Ft
Bambi Rhubarb (0,33l) 1 290 Ft
&T Tonic Light (0.2l) 930 Ft
Coca-Cola	/	Zero (0,2l)	 870	Ft
Kinley	Tonic	(0,2l)	 870	Ft
Happy	Day	Orange	100%	(1dl) 330 Ft
Happy	Day	Apple	100%	(1dl) 330 Ft
Happy	Day	Passion	Fruit	(1dl) 330 Ft
Happy	Day	Pineapple	(1dl) 330 Ft

MINERAL WATERS
Szentkirályi	(still)		(0.75l) 990 Ft
Szentkirályi	(sparkling)		(0.33l) 530 Ft
Szentkirályi	(still)		(0.33l) 530 Ft

COFFEÉ / TEA
Espresso	/	Ristretto	 600	Ft
Lungo 600 Ft
Cappuccino 750 Ft
Latte 750 Ft
Frapuccino	(coconut	/	orgeat	/	vanilla)	 890	Ft
Cardamom	hot	chocolate	 890	Ft
Althaus Hot tea  690 Ft
Fresh mint tea 690 Ft
Lemon ginger tea 690 Ft
Plant	milks	(1.0	dl) 190 Ft



SPIRITS              

Stolichnaya	Vodka	(4cl) 1 070 Ft

Bombay	Sapphire	(4cl) 1 330 Ft

Malfy	Gin	Rosa	(4cl) 1 630 Ft

Roku	Japanese	Crafted	Gin	(4cl) 2 130 Ft

Angostura 5 Years Rum (4cl) 1 490 Ft

Sailor	Jerry	(4cl) 1 490 Ft

Plantation	Double	Aged	Dark	Rum	(4cl) 1 790 Ft

Dictador 12 Years Colombian Rum (4cl) 2 530 Ft

Jack	Daniel’s	Tennesse	Whiskey	(4cl) 1 370 Ft

Jameson	Irish	Whiskey	(4cl) 1 270 Ft

Panyolai	Elixír	Irsai	Olivér		4cl  (grape	palinka) 1 930 Ft

Panyolai	Szatmári	Szilva		4cl  (plum	palinka) 1 930 Ft

Aperol (6cl) 1 290 Ft

Campari (6cl) 1 650 Ft

Luxardo Marachino (4cl) 1 290 Ft

Unicum (4cl) 1 130 Ft

Tubi (4cl) 2 530 Ft

Lillet	Rouge	(8cl)	 2	310	Ft



APPETIZERS

POKÉ ROLLS

SOUPS

A
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1 590 Ft

1 930 Ft

1 390 Ft

CHICKEN POKÉ ROLL 

VEGGIE POKÉ ROLL

SALMON POKÉ ROLL

tortilla, chicken, rice, cucumber, red cabbage, carrot,
spinach, sesame seeds, optional sauce

tortilla, tofu, rice, cucumber, red cabbage, carrot,
spinach, sesame seeds, optional sauce

tortilla, salmon, rice, goma wakame, red cabbage,
carrot, spinach, sesame seeds, optional sauce

2 990 Ft

 2 990 Ft

3 390 Ft

CHICKEN POKÉ SOUP

CHICKEN MISO SOUP

TUNA POKÉ SOUP

TUNA MISO SOUP

Poké soup base, chicken, rice noodles, cabbage, enoki mushroom, spring 
onion, spinach, marinated egg
With smoked chicken.

Miso soup base, chicken, rice noodles, cabbage, enoki mushroom, 
spring onion, spinach, marinated egg
With smoked chicken.

Poké soup base, tuna, rice noodles, mung been sprouts, nori seaweed sheet, 
spring onions, raddish, pink ginger, cilantro, marinated egg

Miso soup base, tuna, rice noodles, mung been sprouts, nori seaweed 
sheet, spring onions, raddish, pink ginger, cilantro, marinated egg

3 190 Ft

+200 Ft

3 190 Ft

+200 Ft

3 990 Ft

3 990 Ft
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Smoked salted 
edamame

Japanese 
cucumber salad

Onogiri

boiled shelled soybeans with smoked 
salt - you can have it spicy too

cucumber, sesame oil, 
soy sauce, sesame seeds 

toasted sushi rice bites with poke sauce - sushi rice, 
nori, tuna flakes, miso, sesame

S VEGAN

VEGAN

In the case of a small portion, we charge 70% of the indicated price.
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CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:
poke / sriracha mayo / wasabi mayo /peanut sauce / yogurt mint / teriyaki

ALLERGENS            nuts         gluten          fish           peanut            Soybeans           Sesame seeds          egg         lactose        shellfish        celery  G S ESe SfL C
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BOWLS

PEANUT CHICKEN

WASABI CHICKEN

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

SALMON SOUL

SRIRACHA SALMON

AHI POKÉ

VEGAN MAGIC

TERIYAKI TUNA

SMOKEY CHICKEN

base, chicken, peanut sauce, carrot, cucumber, mung bean sprouts, 
edamame bean, green onion, cilantro, peanut, sesame

base, chicken, wasabi mayo, pickled wakame, enoki mushroom, 
cucumber, radish, beets, cilantro, roasted almond

base, chicken, teriyaki sauce, cucumber, carrot, radish, cabbage, 
chickpeas, sesame seads

base, salmon, lemon poké sauce, enoki mushroom, pickled wakame, 
mango, spinach, radish, cucumber, wasabi peanut, sesame, lime

base, salmon, Sriracha mayo, red cabbage, pickled wakame, 
carrot, cucumber, spinach,cilantro, sesame, lime

base, red tuna, lemon poké sauce, pickled wakame, cucumber, radish, 
edamame, mango, mung bean sprouts, sesame, lime

base, tofu, avocado, lemon poké sauce, carrot, pickled 
wakame, edamame, radish, peanut, cilantro

base, tuna,  teriyaki sauce, cucumber, red cabbage, radish, spinach, 
pink ginger, spring onion, sesame seeds, cashew, teriyaki sauce, lime

base, smoked chicken, yoghurt-mint souce, spinach, red cabbage, 
chickpeas, mung bean, cucumber, coriander, tamari almonds

 4 490 Ft

4 390 Ft

4 290 Ft

5 190 Ft

5 190 Ft

5 190 Ft

 4 590 Ft

5 190 Ft

4 590 Ft
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Our favorite poké bowls from the traditional versions to the new wave bowls.

ALLERGENS            nuts         gluten          fish           peanut            Soybeans           Sesame seeds          egg         lactose        shellfish        celery  G S ESe SfL C
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YOU CAN CHOOSE ONE OF 
THESE BASES OR EVEN TWO:

sushi rice / rice noodles / zucchini with quinoa (+200 Ft) / purple cabbage / chickpeas

We charge an 13% service fee for the total amount of your order. Our prices are in HUF and include VAT.



Wasabi peanut
Peanut
Fried onion
Tamari almond
Cashew
Sesame

Carrot
Spring onion
Roots
Cucumber
Radish
Pickled wakame
Celery

Shitake mushroom
Edamame
Cabbage
Spinach
Enoki mushroom
Mung bean sprouts
Pickled pink ginger

BU
ILD
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BYO CHICKEN
BYO SALMON
BYO TUNA
BYO VEGAN
BYO SMOKEY CHICKEN

BASES  /max. 2

+ Glutenfree
   poké sauce
+ Chicken
+ Smoked chicken
+ Salmon
+ Tuna
+ Tofu

+300Ft

800 Ft
900 Ft

1 390 Ft
1 390 Ft

790 Ft

BUILD
YOUR 
OWN

 4 690 Ft 
  5  390 Ft 
  5  390 Ft 
  4 790 Ft 
  4 790 Ft 

+ Avocado
+ Mango
+ Kimchi
+ Soy Marinated Egg

+ Crunchy
+ Greens

650 Ft
550 Ft
550Ft
550Ft

400 Ft
400 Ft

GREENS /5

G

S

SAUCES /1 Lemon Poké sauce - soy & sesame oil & lemon
Peanut sauce
Wasabi mayo
Sriracha mayo
Teriyaki
Mint-joghurt
Vegan 8 spices mayo
Glutenfree poké sauce
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BUILD YOUR OWN POKÉ BOWL!

Choose your fav ingredients!

Sushi rice
Rice nuddles
Cabbage
Zucchini with quinoa (+200 Ft)
Chickpeas

ALLERGENS            nuts         gluten          fish           peanut            Soybeans           Sesame seeds          egg         lactose        shellfish        celery  G S ESe SfL C
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Sesame
Cilantro
Fresh Chili

Optional gift 
variances

EXTRAS
Add an extra 
to your poké!

Se

E

Ask our team about the allergens! Thank you!



CHICKEN
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ESSERTS

Mango cashew rice pudding
DESSERTS

Salted caramel rice pudding

Onomochi (baked butter mochi)

Avocado brownie

Haupia - coconut pudding

Dessert selection - 1 haupia, 1 brownie, 1 onomochi

1 690 Ft

1 630 Ft

1 390 Ft

1 490 Ft

1 490 Ft

1 590 Ft
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FISH

HAWAIIAN CURRY

GREEN CURRY

CHICKEN

VEGGIE

Hawaiian curry sauce, tuna, rice, spinach, red cabbage, mung 
bean sprouts, pickled wakame, spring onions, sesame seeds

Hawaiian curry sauce, chicken, rice, spinach, red cabbage, 
mung bean sprouts, pink ginger, sesame seeds

Green curry sauce, chicken, rice, spinach, red cabbage, mung bean 
sprouts, spring onions, mango, pink ginger, sesame seeds

Hawaiian curry sauce, tofu, rice, spinach, red cabbage, mung 
bean sprouts, chickpeas, enoki mushrooms, sesame seeds

4 590 Ft

 3 990 Ft

3 990 Ft

3 990 Ft

 3 990 Ft
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VEGGIE
Green curry sauce, tofu, chickpeas, rice, spinach, red cabbage, 
mung bean sprouts, mango, sesame seeds
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ALLERGENS            nuts         gluten          fish           peanut            Soybeans           Sesame seeds          egg         lactose        shellfish        celery  G S ESe SfL C
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We charge an 13% service fee for the total amount of your order. 
Our prices are in HUF and include VAT.

Takeaway packaging 300Ft


